
Men Players E-mail address DIV Phone MEN E-mail address DIV Phone
Gentry, Trace tracyandceleste@gmail.com 1 317-242-8188

Greco, Lou lggrecoaz@gmail.com 1 602-615-1820 Fernandez, Roberto rcfviper@gmail.com 1 or 2 510-909-8430
Heth, Mark kram1953@gmail.com 1 319-504-6530 Geizler, Jerry gigeiszler@yahoo.com 1 406-781-9656
Kenny, Rick rpk573727@gmail.com 1 480-907-4793 Malinowski, Steve smalinowski@gmail.com 1 309-287-8128

Kullman, Joe kullman.joe@gmail.com 1 602-703-2988. Blair, Don donblair213@gmail.com 1 602-228-3403
Lynne, Bob boblynnecpa@gmail.com 1 480-250-9300 Crookston, Tom tom@ravensystems.net 1 702-903-5845
Sanders, Gary 10cfr50AppendixJ@gmail.com 1 269-369-5762 Floth, Ryan ryfloth@gmail.com 1 513-620-1256

Sherman, Tim tsms5@cox.net 1 480-516-6906 Mulvenna, Chuck cmulvenna53@gmail.com 1 587-897-0684
Sinerius, Dean deansinerius@gmail.com 1 480-586-4206 Sadosky, Mark msadosky@aol.com 1 480-323-5601
Emery, Bernie Melemery62@gmail.com 2 602-828-9288 Tucker, Tom aztomtucker@gmail.com 1 480-227-0344
Schulstad, Denny dennyschulstad@aol.com 2 612-308-6790 Wayne, Buddy 4yourbuddy@gmail.com 1 480 842-0078
Thomson, Craig cdt_drt@cox.net 2 480-206-8185 Khan, Arif alskhan@yahoo.com 2 612-280-3042
Traylor, Sandy sandytraylor971@gmail.com 2 602-540-2238

Women Players E-mail address DIV Phone WOMEN E-mail address DIV Phone
Bowers, Rosanne ennasor.08@gmail.com 1 319-240-4546
Brown, Barb Barbbrown6142@aol.com 1 602-540-4048 Mellinger, Carol carolannmellinger@hotmail.com 1 or 2 480-235-6767
Emery, Melissa Melemery62@gmail.com 1 602-828-9288 Guimond, Vivian vjguimond@gmail.com 2 602-339-0935

Gentry, Celeste tracyandceleste@gmail.com 1 317-902-8049 Amaya, Lisa lisascrv@yahoo.com 1 602-828-6705
Greco, Bonnie bongrec@gmail.com 1 602-999-1387 Arakelian, Barbara Sacreonline@yahoo.com 1 916-804-6389
Mueller, Tanya tanmueller06@gmail.com 1 480-434-3914 Davin, Carmella candmdavin@gmail.com 1 480-276-7945
Sinerius, Maryann maryannsinerius@gmail.com 1 480-586-4205 Dunn, Erin erinmdunn@proton.me 1 480-577-1037

Traylor, Kristina funtraylor1@gmail.com 1 480-665-8700 Emery, Melissa melemery62@gmail.com 1 602-828-9288
Khan, Kathleen kaustin707@gmail.com 2 707-696-7287 LaPointe, Cathy clblapointe@hotmail.com 1 403-464-2375
Lynne, Terrie terriejlynne@gmail.com 2 602-791-5442 Newman, Lois lois6772@gmail.com 1 480-277-5510
Sherman, Mary marysherman19@cox.net 2 480-600-1990 Rea, Donata donata531@aol.com 1 347-273-0213
Tarbox, Nancy nancytarbox@yahoo.com 2 612-961-7481 Schormann, Pam pzschormann@gmail.com 1 425-381-6549

Slagter, Renee myrealtorrenee@slagterrealestategroup.com 1 480-209-4115
Tucker, Karen azbillsfan12@gmail.com 1 480-868-6873
Weigand, Judy wudi@earthlink.net 1 626 827-2804

Belair, Christina christina.belair9313@gmail.com 2 602-524-9959
Leigh, Patricia leighp717@gmail.com 2 949-280-9042
Lynch, Traci Tracimail33@gmail.com 2 425-442-0339

Note:  If you require a sub, you must first contact the first 2 sub players below.

TEAM TENNIS - MIXED DOUBLES (Winter 2026)
Player Roster & Sub Pool List:  January 5 - February 23

TEAM  TENNIS  PLAYERS (by division, then alphabetical order) SUB  PLAYERS POOL LIST (by priority, then by division)

Note:  If you require a sub, you must first contact the first 3 sub players below.


